Time
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30

Time
830
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45

10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30

Rm #:
Pit #

[T- R Tt

=]

Break

15
14
19
21
20

Rm &#
Pit #

10
12
11
Break
16
18
17
22
24
23

P1

Team #
7742
7121
5180
14007
25650
18373

10178
30455
12323
35750
35136
35102

P2

Team #
9701
21583
23957
25651
27518
13999

31504
33194
32299
36757
8650

Mississippi FIRST® LEGO® League Championship

HYDROen
DYNLAM 1 CS

Project Judging 1
Team Name
Water Raptors
Bowmar Builders
Della Dolphins
The Aqua Squad
Tree Buddies
Raining Knights

Tsunami
The Imperial Mic Drops
5t. James Team Tornados
Superfreaks - AMS 3
Hydro 10
Team Lightning
Project Judges 1

o

o

1]
Project Judging 2
Team Name
Creative Blockheads
Innowvative Operators
Energetic Engineers
Hydro Hippies
Sumrall RoboCats 3
Mut Cases

Lego Pirates
Water Warriors - AMS 2
splash Squad - AMS 1
Indian Mation First
Lego Warriors
RoboBearcats

Project Judges 2

Judging Interview Schedule

Rm # RD1 Robot Design Judging 1 Rm #: V1 Core Values Judging 1
Pit # Team # Team Name Pit # Team # Team Name
2 5180 Della Dolphins 3 7121  Bowmar Builders
1 7742  Water Raptors 2 5180 Della Dolphins
3 7121 Bowmar Builders 1 7742  Water Raptors
3 18373 Raining Knights 9 25650 Tree Buddies
7 14007 The Agua Squad 8 18373 Raining Knights
g 25650 Tree Buddies 7 14007 The Agua Squad
Break Break
14 12323 5t James Team Tornados 15 30455 The Imperial Mic Drops
13 10178 Tsunami 14 12323 St lames Team Tornados
15 30455 The Imperial Mic Drops 13 10178 Tsunami
20 35102 Team Lightning 21 35136 Hydro 10
19 35750 Superfreaks - AMS 3 20 35102 Team Lightning
21 35136 Hydro 10 19 35750 Superfreaks - AMS 3
Robot Design Judges 1 Core Values Judges 1
o o
o o
o o
Rm # RD2 Robot Design Judging 2 Rm #: V2 Core Values Judging 2
Pit # Team # Team Name Pit # Team # Team Name
5 23957 Energetic Engineers 6 21583 Innovative Operators
4 9701  Creative Blockheads 5 23957 Energetic Engineers
6 21583 Innovative Operators 4 9701 Creative Blockheads
11 18999 Nut Cases 12 27518 Sumrall RoboCats 3
10 25651 Hydro Hippies 11 18999 Nut Cases
12 27518 Sumrall RoboCats 3 10 25651 Hydro Hippies
Break Break
17 32299 Splash Squad - AMS 1 18 33194 Water Warriors - AMS 2
16 31504 Lego Pirates 17 32299 Splash Squad - AMS 1
18 33194 ‘Water Warriors - AMS 2 16 31504 Lego Pirates
23 909 RoboBearcats 24 8650 Lepo Warriors
22 36757 Indian Mation First 23 909 RoboBearcats
24 8650 Lego Warriors 22 36757 Indian Nation First
Robot Design Judges 2 Core Values Judges 2

FEBRUARY 10, 2018



