Mississippi FIRST[®] LEGO[®] League Championship



Judging Interview Schedule

	Rm #:	P1	Project Judging 1	Rm #	RD1	Robot Design Judging 1	Rm #:	CV1	Core Values Judging 1	
Time	Pit #	Team #	Team Name	Pit #	Team #	Team Name	Pit #	Team #	Team Name	
8:30	1	7742	Water Raptors	2	5180	Della Dolphins	3	7121	Bowmar Builders	
8:45	3	7121	Bowmar Builders	1	7742	Water Raptors	2	5180	Della Dolphins	
9:00	2	5180	Della Dolphins	3	7121	Bowmar Builders	1	7742	Water Raptors	
9:15	7	14007	The Aqua Squad	8	18373	Raining Knights	9	25650	Tree Buddies	
9:30	9	25650	Tree Buddies	7	14007	The Aqua Squad	8	18373	Raining Knights	
9:45	8	18373	Raining Knights	9	25650	Tree Buddies	7	14007	The Aqua Squad	
10:00	Break			Break			Break			
10:15	13	10178	Tsunami	14	12323	St. James Team Tornados	15	30455	The Imperial Mic Drops	
10:30	15	30455	The Imperial Mic Drops	13	10178	Tsunami	14	12323	St. James Team Tornados	
10:45	14	12323	St. James Team Tornados	15	30455	The Imperial Mic Drops	13	10178	Tsunami	
11:00	19	35750	Superfreaks - AMS 3	20	35102	Team Lightning	21	35136	Hydro 10	
11:15	21	35136	Hydro 10	19	35750	Superfreaks - AMS 3	20	35102	Team Lightning	
11:30	20	35102	Team Lightning	21	35136	Hydro 10	19	35750	Superfreaks - AMS 3	
	Project Judges 1			Robot Design Judges 1			Core Values Judges 1			
	0 0 0			0			0			
					0			0 0		
	Rm #	P2	Project Judging 2	Rm #	RD2	Robot Design Judging 2	Rm #:	CV2	Core Values Judging 2	
Time	Pit #	Team #	Team Name	Pit #	Team #	Team Name	Pit #	Team #	Team Name	
8:30	4	9701	Creative Blockheads	5	23957	Energetic Engineers	6	21583	Innovative Operators	
8:45	6	21583	Innovative Operators	4	9701	Creative Blockheads	5	23957	Energetic Engineers	
9:00	5	23957	Energetic Engineers	6	21583	Innovative Operators	4	9701	Creative Blockheads	
9:15	10	25651	Hydro Hippies	11	18999	Nut Cases	12	27518	Sumrall RoboCats 3	
9:30	12	27518	Sumrall RoboCats 3	10	25651	Hydro Hippies	11	18999	Nut Cases	
9:45	11	18999	Nut Cases	12	27518	Sumrall RoboCats 3	10	25651	Hydro Hippies	
10:00	Break			Break			Break			
10:15	16	31504	Lego Pirates	17	32299	Splash Squad - AMS 1	18	33194	Water Warriors - AMS 2	
10:30	18	33194	Water Warriors - AMS 2	16	31504	Lego Pirates	17	32299	Splash Squad - AMS 1	
10:45	17	32299	Splash Squad - AMS 1	18	33194	Water Warriors - AMS 2	16	31504	Lego Pirates	
11:00	22	36757	Indian Nation First	23	909	RoboBearcats	24	8650	Lego Warriors	
11:15	24	8650	Lego Warriors	22	36757	Indian Nation First	23	909	RoboBearcats	
11:30	23	909	RoboBearcats	24	8650	Lego Warriors	22	36757	Indian Nation First	
			Project Judges 2		R	obot Design Judges 2		(Core Values Judges 2	